
Laboratory Contacts 
 

General Laboratory         320-762-6070 

Fax Number          320-762-6069 

 

 

Pathology          320-762-6068 

Fax Number          320-762-6145 

 
 
Jonathan deHart, MD         320-762-6072   

Pathologist / Medical Director        jdehart@alomerehealth.com

  
 
Rebecca Brinkman, MLS (ASCP)       320-762-6071   

Hospital Laboratory Director        rbrinkman@alomerehealth.com 

 
 

Amy Kluver, MLT (ASCP)        320-762-6181 

Hospital Laboratory Supervisor – Phlebotomy/Courier/Admin Support   akluver@alomerehealth.com 

 

Jackie Navratil          320-762-6113 

Laboratory / Pathology Billing Specialist      jnavratil@alomerehealth.com 

 

Jacqueline Duberowski, MS, MLS, CT, MB (ASCP)     320-762-6068 ext. 5079 

Supervisor – Anatomic Pathology and Client Services     jduberowski@alomerehealth.com 

 

Laboratory Departments 
 

Chemistry    Heather Wittrock, MLS (ASCP)    320-762-6153 
           hwittrock@alomerehealth.com 

 

Hematology   Darcy Thesing, MLS (ASCP)    320-762-6152 
           dthesing@alomerehealth.com 

 

Immunohematology  Jennifer Sukke, MLS (ASCP)    320-762-6087 

(Blood Bank)          jsukke@alomerehealth.com 

 

Microbiology   Chris Lawin, MLS (ASCP)    320-762-6140 

           clawin@alomerehealth.com  

 

Pathology/Molecular   Jacqueline Duberowski, MS, MLS, CT, MB (ASCP) 320-762-6068 ext. 5079 

(Cytology and Histology)        jduberowski@alomerehealth.com

            

 

POCT Coordinator /   Madison Platt, MLS (ASCP)    320-762-6070 

Drug and Alcohol Specialist        mplatt@alomerehealth.com 

 

Referrals   Reference Laboratory Specialist    320-762-6161 
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